KUBE X wall hung bidet 36x55cm, white ExtraGlaze GS I

Order code: 9465111

Basic information

Brand: GSl

Series: KUBE X

Size -
Width: 360 mm P
Height: 280 mm

Depth: 550 mm

Properties

Colour: White

Material: Ceramic

Shape: Classic

Equipment: ExtraGlaze, Hidden Fixings

The package contains: Mounting Kit

Weight / Piece: 19.5 kg

Packing: 1Piece

Guarantee: 2 years

Spare parts

Fixing kit for Wall hung toilets and bidets GSI (Sand-Norm-Pura-Kube X-Classic) (Order code: NDFISR2)

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakomérice - Bofanovice
phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 172



KUBE X wall hung bidet 36x55cm, white ExtraGlaze GS |

Technical sheet

60 155

280
420

330

4070

1

550

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakomérice - Bofanovice
phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



